120000185184

,

₹ Ę

φ

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
		MAIL	
	isiness Entity Nai	me)	
(De	ocument Number)	I	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
		_	
	Office Use Or	nlv	



07/17/20--01002--003 **25.00

1020 JUL ILI PI: 12

11

17



JUL 2 0 2020 D CONNELL

	INC. * 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666						
		W	ALK IN				
	PIC	CK UP:	07/14/2020	_			
	CERTIFIED COPY						
xx	рнотосору			. <u> </u>			
	CUS			-			
xx	FILING	AME	NDMENT				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC						
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC						
		JMENT #)					
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT #) JMENT #)		ယ ုံး			

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Horizons Silverleaf Development, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Amendment or Cancellation of Statement of Authority and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please (eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristy Horan

Name of Person

Godbold, Downing, Bill & Rentz, P.A.

Firm/Company

222 W. Comstock Avenue, Suite 101

Address

Winter Park, Florida 32789

City/State and Zip Code

khoran@gdb-law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kristy Horan	407	647-4418
	at ()
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E145 (2/14)

AMENDMENT OR CANCELLATION OF STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(2). Florida Statutes, this limited liability company submits the following: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Horizons Silverleaf Development, LLC

SECON	D: The Florida Document number of the limited liability compa	ny is:		
THRD:	The street address of the limited liability company's principal 680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor			
	New York, NY 10019			
	The mailing address of the limited liability company's princip 680 Fifth Avenue, 25th Floor	al office is:	n Taf 0202	
-	New York, NY 10019			
			ות. כ סי	
FOURT	1: The date the statement of authority became effective is:	14/2020	1: 12	
FIFTH:	The statement of authority is cancelled.			
OR				
	nted to Richard A.			
_	respective capacity as Vice President.			
	S	See attached Signature	e Pg.	
Signature	of authorized representative	Typed or printed name of sig	nature	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (or	otional)		

.

CR2E145 (2/14)

· · · ·

<u>Signature Page</u> <u>To</u> <u>Statement of Authority</u>

HWTC INVESTORS LLC

By: JEN 6 VA LLC

- By: JEN 6 LP, a Delaware limited partnership, its co-manager

By: HWTC Co-Invest LP

By: JEN 6 GP LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, is general partner

By: Name: Ethan Leibowitz Its: Vice President